GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
Federal Supply Service
Authorized Federal Supply Schedule Price List
On-line access to contract ordering information, terms and conditions, up-to-date pricing, and the option to create an
electronic delivery order are available through GSA Advantage!, a menu driven database system.  The INTERNET
address for GSA Advantage! is:  www.GSAAdvantage.gov.
Schedule Number:  47QSMD20R0001
Schedule Title:  Multiple Award Schedule (MAS)

23. Preventative maintenance:  Not applicable
24a. Special attributes such as environmental attributes:  Not applicable
24b. Section 508 compliance:  Not applicable
25. Data Universal Number System (DUNS) number: 102694671
26. Notification regarding registration in the System for Award Management (SAM)
database.
Millenium Products, Inc. is registered and active in SAM, CAGE Code: 3DNW8
334220 Wanco WAN-BATT1-SEC Battery Upgrade 1 6-6VDC with Locks 787.15$
334220 Wanco WAN-BATT2 Battery Upgrade 2 3-AGM 1,215.36$
334220 Wanco WAN-BATT2-SEC Battery Upgrade 2 AGM with Locks 787.15$
334220 Wanco WAN-BATT3-SEC Battery Upgrade 3 AGM with Locks 1,542.82$
334220 Wanco WAN-CAT5 Cat5 Cable 183.62$
334220 Wanco WAN-CHGR Battery Charger - 45-amp 163.72$
334220 Wanco WAN-COLOR Custom Color Scheme 629.72$
334220 Wanco WANCT-ADDLCAM Security Camera Trailer Addl Camera 7,242.00$
334220 Wanco WANCT-DLX29FT Security Camera Trailer Deluxe 29FT TWR 1,359.73$
334220 Wanco WANCT-MODEM-VER Modem Option 2,188.84$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-1080-24V HD 1080p 30x Dome PTZ 24V 3,883.69$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-1080-60W HD 1080p 30x Dome PTZ 60W 5,993.73$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-720-24V HD 720p 23x Dome PTZ 24V 3,547.31$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-720-60W HD 720p 30x Dome PTZ 60W 5,504.45$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-BATTBOX2 Second Security Battery Box 3,547.31$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-COMMRTR1 Wireless Modem 1,467.85$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-COMMRTR2 Wireless Modem 4G 1,834.82$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-7PIN 7 Pin Trailer Wiring Adapter (RV style) 42.81$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-BLUELIGHT-A Blue Light with Analytics 1,528.76$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-BLUELIGHT-O Blue Light with Camera On 222.94$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-CUSTCOLOR Custom Color 611.60$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-HITCH3PNT Lunette Ring for 3-inch Pintle Hitch 189.59$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-MULTICAMS Multiple Camera Viewing Software 1,273.96$
334220 Wanco WANCTSM-NYCOIL Nycoil Collapsible Nylon Tubing 366.96$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-NVR1 NVR 1TB 6,661.67$
334220 Wanco WANCTS-NVR2 NVR with VMS 7,994.01$
334220 Wanco WANCT-THERMCAMBI Thermal & Visual PTZ Camera 23,347.60$
334220 Wanco WANLT-AUTOSS Auto Dusk/Dawn Start/Stop Engine Kit 2,093.18$
334220 Wanco WANLT-DUALEL Dual Electric Winch Tower Lift-LT 1,181.10$
334220 Wanco WANLTL-AUTOSS Auto Start/Stop Controller Long Run 2,093.18$
334220 Wanco WANLT-PARTSKIT Kubota 250 Hour Parts 262.46$
334220 Wanco WANLTS-ADDLLED Additional 2ea 50W Light Fixtures 1,312.34$
334220 Wanco WANLTS-EXTCORD Extension Cord for Battery Charger 104.98$
334220 Wanco WANLTS-FOLDDR Fold-up Drawbar 426.51$
334220 Wanco WANLTS-HITCH-LUN Lunette Ring for 2.5-in Pintle Hitch 85.30$
334220 Wanco WANLTSM-100W Replace 50W with 100W LED Med Solar 2,611.56$
334220 Wanco WANLTSM-ELEC Electric Winch Tower Lift Med Solar 721.78$
334220 Wanco WANLTSM-EXBATT Double Battery Capacity Med Solar 3,608.93$
334220 Wanco WANLTV-ELEC Electric Winch Tower Lift-VLT 656.17$
334220 Wanco WAN-MODEM Public Modem Option Message Boards 1,443.58$
334220 Wanco WAN-RADAR Radar Option Message Boards 1,181.10$
334220 Wanco WANRST-3036REG 30x36 Regulatory Sign 125.94$
334220 Wanco WANRST-7PINHARN 7-Pin Trailer Wiring Harness Tail Lights 264.48$
334220 Wanco WANRST-BATT1 Battery Upgrade RST1 4 6VDC 314.86$
334220 Wanco WANRST-BATT2 Battery Upgrade RST2 2-AGM with Locks 982.36$
334220 Wanco WANRST-BATT3 Battery Upgrade RST3 3-AGM with Locks 1,763.22$
334220 Wanco WANRST-FLSH Extreme Speed Flashing Strobes 229.65$
334220 Wanco WANRST-ICC ICC Touchscreen Controller 656.17$
334220 Wanco WANRST-MODEM Modem with GPS - No Service 1,443.58$
334220 Wanco WANRST-PREMCEL Premium Cellular Service 250 MB 479.00$
334220 Wanco WANRST-SLR130 Solar Upgrade 130W 503.77$
334220 Wanco WANRST-SLR170 Solar Upgrade 170W 818.64$
334220 Wanco WANRST-SLR200 Solar Upgrade 200W 1,070.53$
334220 Wanco WANRST-TRAFDATA-L Traffic Data Premium-Local-130W 2,610.24$
334220 Wanco WANRST-TRAFDATA-P Traffic Data Premium-Modem-170W 5,183.75$
334220 Wanco WAN-RVMS-PD Remote Video Monitoring for Message Sign 12,342.56$
334220 Wanco WAN-SUPP Cellular Connection Support 314.86$
334220 Wanco WAN-TRAFDATA Traffic Data Option Message Boards 2,296.59$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR130-MINI Solar Upgrade 130W 352.64$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR170-FULL Solar Upgrade 170W, FULL 314.86$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR170-FULL-TR Solar Upgrade 170W w Tilt & Rotate, FULL 1,133.50$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR170-MINI Solar Upgrade 170W 667.50$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR170-TR Solar Upgrade 170W with Tilt & Rotate 1,492.44$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR260-FULL Solar Upgrade 260W, FULL 1,026.45$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR260-FULL-TR Solar Upgrade 260W w Tilt & Rotate, FULL 1,857.67$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR260-MINI Solar Upgrade 260W 1,385.39$
334220 Wanco WANVMS-SLR260-TR Solar Upgrade 260W with Tilt & Rotate 2,204.03$
334220 Wanco WCT-B4S Security Camera Trailer-2 Cameras-Solar 53,428.04$
334220 Wanco WCT-BS-1NCX-06A Security Camera Trailer-1 Camera-Solar 47,551.70$
334220 Wanco WCT-PX Camera Trailer Diesel Surveillance 60,770.00$
334220 Wanco WCTS1 Camera Trailer Solar Surveillance 29,237.37$